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General information about company

Scrip code 522108

Name of the company YUKEN INDIA LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
= (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class
eg: X

Class
eg:y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

5 1575052 1575052 52.5 1575052 1575052 52.5

(B) Public 3384 1424948 1424948 47.5 1424948 1424948 47.5

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 3389 3000000 3000000 100 3000000 3000000 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible securities (
as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

52.5 1575052

(B) Public 47.5 1332838

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 2907890
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.
Category & Name
of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully
paid up
equity
shares
held
(IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total
nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rights

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 3 27100 27100 0.9 27100 27100 0.9

(d) Any Other
(specify) 1 347952 347952 11.6 347952 347952 11.6

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 4 375052 375052 12.5 375052 375052 12.5

(2) Foreign

(e) Any Other
(specify) 1 1200000 1200000 40 1200000 1200000 40

Sub-Total (A)
(2) 1 1200000 1200000 40 1200000 1200000 40

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

5 1575052 1575052 52.5 1575052 1575052 52.5

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions

(a) Mutual Funds 4 51640 51640 1.72 51640 51640 1.72

(e) Foreign Portfolio
Investors 1 100 100 0 100 100 0

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 5 51740 51740 1.72 51740 51740 1.72

( 3 ) Non-institutions

(a(i))

Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

3239 702748 702748 23.42 702748 702748 23.42

(a(ii))

Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

8 319154 319154 10.64 319154 319154 10.64

(b) NBFCs registered
with RBI 2 1000 1000 0.03 1000 1000 0.03

(e) Any Other
(specify) 130 350306 350306 11.68 350306 350306 11.68

Sub-Total (B)
(3) 3379 1373208 1373208 45.77 1373208 1373208 45.77

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)

3384 1424948 1424948 47.5 1424948 1424948 47.5

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
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Total (
A+B+C2 )

3389 3000000 3000000 100 3000000 3000000 100

Total
(A+B+C ) 3389 3000000 3000000 100 3000000 3000000 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full conversion of
convertible securities ( as a
percentage of diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) 0.9 27100

(d) 11.6 347952

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 12.5 375052

(2) Foreign

(e) 40 1200000

Sub-Total (A)
(2) 40 1200000

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

52.5 1575052

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions

(a) 1.72 50140

(e) 0 100

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 1.72 50240

( 3 ) Non-institutions

(a(i)) 23.42 613206

(a(ii)) 10.64 319154

(b) 0.03 1000

(e) 11.68 349238

Sub-Total (B)
(3) 45.77 1282598

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)

47.5 1332838

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 2907890

Total (A+B+C
) 100 2907890
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3

Name of the
Shareholders (I) C P RANGACHAR VIDYA RANGACHAR MADHURI RANGACHAR Click here to go back

PAN (II) ABLPR5537P ABXPR5397P AEJPR3757G Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

21100 4000 2000 27100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

21100 4000 2000 27100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.7 0.13 0.07 0.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 21100 4000 2000 27100

Class eg:y

Total 21100 4000 2000 27100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.7 0.13 0.07 0.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.7 0.13 0.07 0.9

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

21100 4000 2000 27100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) BENEFIC INVESTMENT AND FINANCE COMPANY PVT. LTD.

PAN (II) AAACB5825D Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

347952 347952

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

347952 347952

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.6 11.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 347952 347952

Class eg:y

Total 347952 347952

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 11.6 11.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.6 11.6

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

347952 347952

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I) YUKEN KOGYO CO. LTD. Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAACY2897C Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1200000 1200000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1200000 1200000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

40 40

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1200000 1200000

Class eg:y

Total 1200000 1200000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 40 40

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

40 40

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total 0
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Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1200000 1200000

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Mutual Funds

Searial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) INDIABULLS MUTUAL FUND - BLUE CHIP FUND Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAATI8720R Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50140 50140

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

50140 50140

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.67 1.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 50140 50140

Class eg:y

Total 50140 50140

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.67 1.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.67 1.67

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

50140 50140
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANIL BHAVANJI
SHAH

FAZAL NABI
SHAIK

CHETAN RASIKLAL
SHAH

SALIM PYARLI
GOVANI

VINOD
SETHI

Click here to
go back

PAN (II) AAKPS1665F AXWPS0863J APUPS9951D AADPG0212D BESPS5774Q Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

70988 52000 43235 40894 32732 239849

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

70988 52000 43235 40894 32732 239849

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.37 1.73 1.44 1.36 1.09 7.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 70988 52000 43235 40894 32732 239849

Class eg:y

Total 70988 52000 43235 40894 32732 239849

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.37 1.73 1.44 1.36 1.09 7.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.37 1.73 1.44 1.36 1.09 7.99

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

70988 52000 43235 40894 32732 239849
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category NRI –
Repat

Clearing
Members

NRI –
Non-
Repat

HUF Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHIVSWAROOP
GUPTA (HUF)

KCP SUGAR AND
INDUSTRIES
CORPORATION LIMITED

LKP
SECURITIES
LIMITED

PAN (II) AAGHS0370H AAACK2325F AAACL0963A

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 21 7 11 1 90 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1978 173 22495 36389 289271 87754 33000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1978 173 22495 36389 289271 87754 33000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07 0.01 0.75 1.21 9.64 2.93 1.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1978 173 22495 36389 289271 87754 33000

Class eg:y

Total 1978 173 22495 36389 289271 87754 33000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.07 0.01 0.75 1.21 9.64 2.93 1.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

0.07 0.01 0.75 1.21 9.64 2.93 1.1
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(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1978 173 22495 36389 288203 87754 33000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 129

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

313917

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

313917

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 313917

Class eg:y

Total 313917

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 10.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.47

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

312849

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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